
SOUTHBBALL.COM 5th/6th Grade Schedule 2025'-2026' ALL GAMES @ SOUTH ELEMENTARY

Date and Time Team SCORE TEAM SCORE

WK1 11/20/2025 Thur

5:00 CELTICS (GREEN) NETS (BLACK)

5:45 LAKERS (PURPLE) SPURS (GREY)

6:30 ROCKETS (RED) PACERS (YELLOW)

7:15 WARRIORS (ORANGE) THUNDER (BLUE)

WK2 12/04/25 Thur

5:00 LAKERS (PURPLE) ROCKETS (RED)

5:45 WARRIORS (ORANGE) NETS (BLACK)

6:30 SPURS (GREY) PACERS (YELLOW)

7:15 CELTICS (GREEN) THUNDER (BLUE)

WK3 12/11/2025 Thur

5:00 NETS (BLACK) THUNDER (BLUE)

5:45 WARRIORS (ORANGE) CELTICS (GREEN)

6:30 LAKERS (PURPLE) PACERS (YELLOW)

7:15 SPURS (GREY) ROCKETS (RED)

WK4 12/18/25 Thur

5:00 LAKERS (PURPLE) CELTICS (GREEN)

5:45 ROCKETS (RED) NETS (BLACK)

6:30 PACERS (YELLOW) THUNDER (BLUE)

7:15 SPURS (GREY) WARRIORS (ORANGE)

WK5 01/08/26 Thur

5:00 LAKERS (PURPLE) WARRIORS (ORANGE)

5:45 ROCKETS (RED) THUNDER (BLUE)

6:30 SPURS (GREY) CELTICS (GREEN)

7:15 PACERS (YELLOW) NETS (BLACK)

WK6 1/15/26 Thur

5:00 CELTICS (GREEN) PACERS (YELLOW)

5:45 WARRIORS (ORANGE) ROCKETS (RED)

6:30 SPURS (GREY) THUNDER (BLUE)

7:15 NETS (BLACK) LAKERS (PURPLE)

WK7 1/22/26 Thur

5:00 WARRIORS (ORANGE) PACERS (YELLOW)

5:45 THUNDER (BLUE) LAKERS (PURPLE)

6:30 CELTICS (GREEN) ROCKETS (RED)

7:15 NETS (BLACK) SPURS (GREY)

WK8 01/29/26 Thur

5:00 ROCKETS (RED) SPURS (GREY)

5:45 PACERS (YELLOW) LAKERS (PURPLE)

6:30 CELTICS (GREEN) WARRIORS (ORANGE)

7:15 THUNDER (BLUE) NETS (BLACK)

WK9 02/05/26 Thur

5:00 SPURS (GREY) PACERS (YELLOW)

5:45 THUNDER (BLUE) CELTICS (GREEN)

6:30 NETS (BLACK) WARRIORS (ORANGE)

7:15 ROCKETS (RED) LAKERS (PURPLE)

WK10 02/12/26 Thur

5:00 THUNDER (BLUE) WARRIORS (ORANGE)

5:45 SPURS (GREY) LAKERS (PURPLE)

6:30 PACERS (YELLOW) ROCKETS (RED)

7:15 NETS (BLACK) CELTICS (GREEN)


